Vol. <u>mag</u> Page 15530

QUIT-CLAIM DEED (Statutory Form)

4150

*03 AUG 21 PM 12 22

THE GRANTOR() Sally A. George	
of 7239 Hager Way	, City of <u>Klamath Parts</u> ,
County of Klamath	, for and in consideration of <u>the</u>
sum of one dollar and no cents	Sukraw, Trudy B. Schmidli, and Gloria S. Tucker Subalis and Tacoma, WA, and Fontana, Calif.
convey and quit-claim to	Tucker
brother and sisters of Ch	nehalis and Tacoma, WA, and Fontana, Calling
in the City of <u>Fortant</u> (CAL Fryounty of all interest in the following described Real Estat	nehalis and Tacoma, WA, and Fontana, Calif. ewis, Pierce, and Orange, State of WASH and CALIF, e:
Lot 12, Hager Acres (R3909 012 Lot 11, Hager Acres (R3909 012	A 00500 000 00)
a Vlanath	State of Cregon
situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u>	10 89
Dated this day of	
Sum - the Market	
	Grantor(s)
TO ALCONT	7239 Hager Way; Klamath Falls, Ore
PURING	
2 0 B Winner	
STATE OF Oregon	
County ofKlamath	ss. (Individual Acknowledgment)
	otary Public in and for the State of . Oregon
1, Saila Mfatton, N	51 <u>February</u> , 19 <u>89</u> , personally
Sally	A. GEOLEE
to me known to be the individual described	in and who executed the within instrument and
acknowledged that <u>Aba</u> signed the sam and deed for the uses and purposes herein me	
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND OFFICIALS	EAL this 24th day of tebruary
19.87.	Sa a Do Patron
	auch 11/ aucou
	My appointment expires: <u>Aug_1, 10</u>
Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon rest	Ing at 7 Amaron Acco In Said County.
	1.
Quilt Claim Deed (Sintutory Form) Washington Legal Blank Inc., Issaquah, WA Form No. 209 6/06 MATERIAL MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLL: OR IN PART IN A	NY FORM WHATSOEVER.
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	the <u>21st</u> day
Filed for record at request of <u>Trudy Sutherla</u> of <u>Aug.</u> A.D., 19 <u>89</u> at <u>12</u> :	22 o'clock <u>PM.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>Mo9</u> ,
of Ab, D Dee	Evelyn Biehn .County Clerk
FEE \$8.00	By Mariere Multinolater
Return: Trudy Sutherland 8506 Shawnee P. NW, Gig Harbor,Wa. 9833	5
OJUO SNAWILEE F. NW, GIG HAIDOL, MA. JOSS	